
 
E                     New Jersey Ski Council Race League 
 
                    Team Results -  1/24/2018 
 
                     Women              Men            Combined 
     Team        Place  Points     Place  Points     Place  Points 
 
RAMAPO              1    1.445        2    2.415        1    3.860 
HIGH LIFE           3    0.733        1    2.898        2    3.631 
TRAILSIDE           4    0.658        4    0.739        3    1.397 
CRAIGMEUR           2    0.832        5    0.439        4    1.270 
SHORT HILLS        -      ---         6    0.439             0.000 
SCNJ               -      ---         3    0.956             0.000 
 
 
                   Cumulative Team Results -  1/24/2018 
                              Best 2 of 3 Races 
 
                     Women              Men            Combined 
     Team        Place  Points     Place  Points     Place  Points 
 
RAMAPO              1    3.043        2    5.201        1    8.244 
HIGH LIFE           3    1.556        1    5.844        2    7.400 
CRAIGMEUR           2    2.482        4    2.175        3    4.658 
TRAILSIDE           4    1.431        6    1.520        4    2.951 
SHORT HILLS               ---         3    2.205              ---  
SCNJ                      ---         5    1.902              ---  
 
                         Cumulative Standings, Best 3 Scores 
 
          Women                                          Men 
&k2S 

   Name                          Team          Points   Place   Name                            Team          Points 
MAZZZANTI, DAWN                CRAIGMEUR         2.604    1    BARNETT, ANDY                  HIGH LIFE         3.000 
BURNS, LINDA                   HIGH LIFE         2.289    2    PRIEBKE, CHRIS                 HIGH LIFE         2.893 
BASSELL, CARLENE               RAMAPO            2.266    3    D'ALESSANDRO, GREG             HIGH LIFE         2.849 
LYNCH, KAREN                   RAMAPO            2.196    4    HENRY, JAY                     SCNJ              2.840 
DE SOUTER, MARISSA             RAMAPO            1.482    5    GOMEZ, STEVE                   RAMAPO            2.694 



&k2S 
                        Race Date:  1/24/2018 - Page 1 
                        Reference Time :  79.01 
                              All Racers 
 
 Place  Name                          Team            Bib  Sex   Time 1   Time 2   Total  Points 
 
    1 BARNETT, ANDY                  HIGH LIFE         48   M     39.66    39.35   79.01   1.000 
    2 PRIEBKE, CHRIS                 HIGH LIFE         34   M     41.45    41.07   82.52   0.957 
    3 HENRY, JAY                     SCNJ              44   M     41.27    41.36   82.63   0.956 
    4 D'ALESSANDRO, GREG             HIGH LIFE         45   M     42.40    41.57   83.97   0.941 
    5 GOMEZ, STEVE                   RAMAPO            36   M     44.21    43.80   88.01   0.898 
    6 MAZZZANTI, DAWN                CRAIGMEUR          4   F     47.86    47.16   95.02   0.832 
    7 GRIFFIN, RICH                  HIGH LIFE         32   M     46.97    49.15   96.12   0.822 
    8 GLICK, KEN                     RAMAPO            49   M     52.43    51.67  104.10   0.759 
    9 RUDDEN, ERIC                   RAMAPO            40   M     52.44    51.76  104.20   0.758 
   10 CUMMINGS, PATRICK              TRAILSIDE         42   M     53.83    53.06  106.89   0.739 
   11 BURNS, LINDA                   HIGH LIFE          3   F     53.79    54.05  107.84   0.733 
   12 BASSELL, CARLENE               RAMAPO             2   F     55.02    54.25  109.27   0.723 
   13 LYNCH, KAREN                   RAMAPO             5   F     54.37    55.10  109.47   0.722 
   14 CURYN, DENNIS                  RAMAPO            37   M     55.39    57.78  113.17   0.698 
   15 SANDERSON, KAREN               TRAILSIDE          1   F     59.33    60.81  120.14   0.658 
   16 QUINN, ROBERT                  CRAIGMEUR         50   M     89.54    90.57  180.11   0.439 
   17 KALNECKAR, NICK                SHORT HILLS       31   M     94.34    85.81  180.15   0.439 
      WADLE. KEN                     HIGH LIFE         43   M     73.76     DNR     0.00   0.000 
      BASSELL, STU                   RAMAPO            38   M      DNF     52.08    0.00   0.000 
      SIDLOVSKY, BILL                RAMAPO            35   M     46.97     DNF     0.00   0.000 



 
                        Race Date:  1/24/2018 - Page 2 
                        Reference Time :  79.01 
                                  Men 
 
 Place  Name                          Team            Bib  Sex   Time 1   Time 2   Total  Points 
 
    1 BARNETT, ANDY                  HIGH LIFE         48   M     39.66    39.35   79.01   1.000 
    2 PRIEBKE, CHRIS                 HIGH LIFE         34   M     41.45    41.07   82.52   0.957 
    3 HENRY, JAY                     SCNJ              44   M     41.27    41.36   82.63   0.956 
    4 D'ALESSANDRO, GREG             HIGH LIFE         45   M     42.40    41.57   83.97   0.941 
    5 GOMEZ, STEVE                   RAMAPO            36   M     44.21    43.80   88.01   0.898 
    6 GRIFFIN, RICH                  HIGH LIFE         32   M     46.97    49.15   96.12   0.822 
    7 GLICK, KEN                     RAMAPO            49   M     52.43    51.67  104.10   0.759 
    8 RUDDEN, ERIC                   RAMAPO            40   M     52.44    51.76  104.20   0.758 
    9 CUMMINGS, PATRICK              TRAILSIDE         42   M     53.83    53.06  106.89   0.739 
   10 CURYN, DENNIS                  RAMAPO            37   M     55.39    57.78  113.17   0.698 
   11 QUINN, ROBERT                  CRAIGMEUR         50   M     89.54    90.57  180.11   0.439 
   12 KALNECKAR, NICK                SHORT HILLS       31   M     94.34    85.81  180.15   0.439 
      WADLE. KEN                     HIGH LIFE         43   M     73.76     DNR     0.00   0.000 
      BASSELL, STU                   RAMAPO            38   M      DNF     52.08    0.00   0.000 
      SIDLOVSKY, BILL                RAMAPO            35   M     46.97     DNF     0.00   0.000 
 
                        Race Date:  1/24/2018 - Page 3 
                        Reference Time :  79.01 
                              Women 
 
 Place  Name                          Team            Bib  Sex   Time 1   Time 2   Total  Points 
 
    1 MAZZZANTI, DAWN                CRAIGMEUR          4   F     47.86    47.16   95.02   0.832 
    2 BURNS, LINDA                   HIGH LIFE          3   F     53.79    54.05  107.84   0.733 
    3 BASSELL, CARLENE               RAMAPO             2   F     55.02    54.25  109.27   0.723 
    4 LYNCH, KAREN                   RAMAPO             5   F     54.37    55.10  109.47   0.722 
    5 SANDERSON, KAREN               TRAILSIDE          1   F     59.33    60.81  120.14   0.658 



&k2S 
                                   Cumulative Standings 
                                        All Racers 
 
 Place  Name                          Team             Sex   1/10   1/17   1/24    Points 
 
    1 BARNETT, ANDY                  HIGH LIFE          M   1.000  1.000  1.000   3.000 
    2 PRIEBKE, CHRIS                 HIGH LIFE          M   0.978  0.958  0.957   2.893 
    3 D'ALESSANDRO, GREG             HIGH LIFE          M   0.950  0.958  0.941   2.849 
    4 HENRY, JAY                     SCNJ               M   0.938  0.946  0.956   2.840 
    5 GOMEZ, STEVE                   RAMAPO             M   0.921  0.876  0.898   2.694 
    6 MAZZZANTI, DAWN                CRAIGMEUR          F   0.909  0.864  0.832   2.604 
    7 GRIFFIN, RICH                  HIGH LIFE          M   0.889  0.851  0.822   2.561 
    8 BURNS, LINDA                   HIGH LIFE          F   0.790  0.767  0.733   2.289 
    9 GLICK, KEN                     RAMAPO             M   0.775  0.732  0.759   2.266 
   10 BASSELL, CARLENE               RAMAPO             F   0.787  0.756  0.723   2.266 
   11 CUMMINGS, PATRICK              TRAILSIDE          M   0.756  0.764  0.739   2.259 
   12 LYNCH, KAREN                   RAMAPO             F   0.747  0.727  0.722   2.196 
   13 HUSTON, MIKE                   HIGH LIFE          M   0.911  0.861   DNR    1.773 
   14 SIDLOVSKY, BILL                RAMAPO             M   0.892  0.843  0.000   1.736 
   15 MERTZ, ED                      SHORT HILLS        M   0.856  0.827   DNR    1.683 
   16 BASSELL, STU                   RAMAPO             M   0.855  0.814  0.000   1.669 
   17 DE SOUTER, MARISSA             RAMAPO             F   0.730  0.752   DNR    1.482 
   18 CURYN, DENNIS                  RAMAPO             M   0.746   DNR   0.698   1.444 
   19 SANDERSON, KAREN               TRAILSIDE          F   0.733   DNR   0.658   1.391 
   20 RACHMIEL, MIKE                 CRAIGMEUR          M   0.729  0.651   DNR    1.381 
   21 MONTANTI, MARK                 RAMAPO             M   0.584  0.539   DNR    1.123 
   22 KALNECKAR, NICK                SHORT HILLS        M   0.522   DNR   0.439   0.961 
   23 DIEDERICH, MIKE                RAMAPO             M   0.836   DNR    DNR    0.836 
   24 MCCUSKER, CHARLES              HIGH LIFE          M   0.000  0.831   DNR    0.831 
   25 MCDONALD, ROB                  CRAIGMEUR          M    DNR   0.795   DNR    0.795 
   26 RUDDEN, ERIC                   RAMAPO             M    DNR    DNR   0.758   0.758 
   27 OTTE, DOUG                     HIGH LIFE          M   0.722   DNR    DNR    0.722 
   28 RACHMIEL, BRIANNE              CRAIGMEUR          F   0.710   DNR    DNR    0.710 
   29 WITALIS, CAROLE                TRAILSIDE          F   0.000  0.698   DNR    0.698 
   30 NEMITOFF, ADAM                 RAMAPO             M    DNR   0.643   DNR    0.643 
   31 MANDANAYAKE, ATHULA            HIGH LIFE          M   0.641   DNR    DNR    0.641 
   32 MICHEELS, ISABELLA             RAMAPO             F    DNR   0.607   DNR    0.607 
   33 QUINN, ROBERT                  CRAIGMEUR          M    DNR    DNR   0.439   0.439 
      WADLE. KEN                     HIGH LIFE          M    DNR    DNR   0.000   0.000 



 
                                   Cumulative Standings 
                                        Women 
 
 Place  Name                          Team             Sex   1/10   1/17   1/24    Points 
 
    1 MAZZZANTI, DAWN                CRAIGMEUR          F   0.909  0.864  0.832   2.604 
    2 BURNS, LINDA                   HIGH LIFE          F   0.790  0.767  0.733   2.289 
    3 BASSELL, CARLENE               RAMAPO             F   0.787  0.756  0.723   2.266 
    4 LYNCH, KAREN                   RAMAPO             F   0.747  0.727  0.722   2.196 
    5 DE SOUTER, MARISSA             RAMAPO             F   0.730  0.752   DNR    1.482 
    6 SANDERSON, KAREN               TRAILSIDE          F   0.733   DNR   0.658   1.391 
    7 RACHMIEL, BRIANNE              CRAIGMEUR          F   0.710   DNR    DNR    0.710 
    8 WITALIS, CAROLE                TRAILSIDE          F   0.000  0.698   DNR    0.698 
    9 MICHEELS, ISABELLA             RAMAPO             F    DNR   0.607   DNR    0.607 



 
                                   Cumulative Standings 
                                          Men 
 
 Place  Name                          Team             Sex   1/10   1/17   1/24    Points 
 
    1 BARNETT, ANDY                  HIGH LIFE          M   1.000  1.000  1.000   3.000 
    2 PRIEBKE, CHRIS                 HIGH LIFE          M   0.978  0.958  0.957   2.893 
    3 D'ALESSANDRO, GREG             HIGH LIFE          M   0.950  0.958  0.941   2.849 
    4 HENRY, JAY                     SCNJ               M   0.938  0.946  0.956   2.840 
    5 GOMEZ, STEVE                   RAMAPO             M   0.921  0.876  0.898   2.694 
    6 GRIFFIN, RICH                  HIGH LIFE          M   0.889  0.851  0.822   2.561 
    7 GLICK, KEN                     RAMAPO             M   0.775  0.732  0.759   2.266 
    8 CUMMINGS, PATRICK              TRAILSIDE          M   0.756  0.764  0.739   2.259 
    9 HUSTON, MIKE                   HIGH LIFE          M   0.911  0.861   DNR    1.773 
   10 SIDLOVSKY, BILL                RAMAPO             M   0.892  0.843  0.000   1.736 
   11 MERTZ, ED                      SHORT HILLS        M   0.856  0.827   DNR    1.683 
   12 BASSELL, STU                   RAMAPO             M   0.855  0.814  0.000   1.669 
   13 CURYN, DENNIS                  RAMAPO             M   0.746   DNR   0.698   1.444 
   14 RACHMIEL, MIKE                 CRAIGMEUR          M   0.729  0.651   DNR    1.381 
   15 MONTANTI, MARK                 RAMAPO             M   0.584  0.539   DNR    1.123 
   16 KALNECKAR, NICK                SHORT HILLS        M   0.522   DNR   0.439   0.961 
   17 DIEDERICH, MIKE                RAMAPO             M   0.836   DNR    DNR    0.836 
   18 MCCUSKER, CHARLES              HIGH LIFE          M   0.000  0.831   DNR    0.831 
   19 MCDONALD, ROB                  CRAIGMEUR          M    DNR   0.795   DNR    0.795 
   20 RUDDEN, ERIC                   RAMAPO             M    DNR    DNR   0.758   0.758 
   21 OTTE, DOUG                     HIGH LIFE          M   0.722   DNR    DNR    0.722 
   22 NEMITOFF, ADAM                 RAMAPO             M    DNR   0.643   DNR    0.643 
   23 MANDANAYAKE, ATHULA            HIGH LIFE          M   0.641   DNR    DNR    0.641 
   24 QUINN, ROBERT                  CRAIGMEUR          M    DNR    DNR   0.439   0.439 
      WADLE. KEN                     HIGH LIFE          M    DNR    DNR   0.000   0.000 



&k2S 
                        Race Date:  1/24/2018 
                        Reference Time :  79.01 
                             Racers for HIGH LIFE       
 
 Place  Name                          Team            Bib  Sex   Time 1   Time 2   Total  Points  Team 
Points 
 
    1 BARNETT, ANDY                  HIGH LIFE         48   M     39.66    39.35   79.01   1.000  1.000 
    2 PRIEBKE, CHRIS                 HIGH LIFE         34   M     41.45    41.07   82.52   0.957  0.957 
    3 D'ALESSANDRO, GREG             HIGH LIFE         45   M     42.40    41.57   83.97   0.941  0.941 
    4 GRIFFIN, RICH                  HIGH LIFE         32   M     46.97    49.15   96.12   0.822  0.822 
    5 BURNS, LINDA                   HIGH LIFE          3   F     53.79    54.05  107.84   0.733  0.733 
      WADLE. KEN                     HIGH LIFE         43   M     73.76     DNR     0.00   0.000  0.000 



&k2S 
                        Race Date:  1/24/2018 
                        Reference Time :  79.01 
                             Racers for RAMAPO          
 
 Place  Name                          Team            Bib  Sex   Time 1   Time 2   Total  Points  Team 
Points 
 
    1 GOMEZ, STEVE                   RAMAPO            36   M     44.21    43.80   88.01   0.898  1.000 
    2 GLICK, KEN                     RAMAPO            49   M     52.43    51.67  104.10   0.759  0.845 
    3 RUDDEN, ERIC                   RAMAPO            40   M     52.44    51.76  104.20   0.758  0.845 
    4 BASSELL, CARLENE               RAMAPO             2   F     55.02    54.25  109.27   0.723  0.805 
    5 LYNCH, KAREN                   RAMAPO             5   F     54.37    55.10  109.47   0.722  0.804 
    6 CURYN, DENNIS                  RAMAPO            37   M     55.39    57.78  113.17   0.698  0.778 
      SIDLOVSKY, BILL                RAMAPO            35   M     46.97     DNF     0.00   0.000  0.000 
      BASSELL, STU                   RAMAPO            38   M      DNF     52.08    0.00   0.000  0.000 



&k2S 
                        Race Date:  1/24/2018 
                        Reference Time :  79.01 
                             Racers for SHORT HILLS     
 
 Place  Name                          Team            Bib  Sex   Time 1   Time 2   Total  Points  Team 
Points 
 
    1 KALNECKAR, NICK                SHORT HILLS       31   M     94.34    85.81  180.15   0.439  1.000 



&k2S 
                        Race Date:  1/24/2018 
                        Reference Time :  79.01 
                             Racers for TRAILSIDE       
 
 Place  Name                          Team            Bib  Sex   Time 1   Time 2   Total  Points  Team 
Points 
 
    1 CUMMINGS, PATRICK              TRAILSIDE         42   M     53.83    53.06  106.89   0.739  1.000 
    2 SANDERSON, KAREN               TRAILSIDE          1   F     59.33    60.81  120.14   0.658  0.890 



&k2S 
                        Race Date:  1/24/2018 
                        Reference Time :  79.01 
                             Racers for SCNJ            
 
 Place  Name                          Team            Bib  Sex   Time 1   Time 2   Total  Points  Team 
Points 
 
    1 HENRY, JAY                     SCNJ              44   M     41.27    41.36   82.63   0.956  1.000 



&k2S 
                        Race Date:  1/24/2018 
                        Reference Time :  79.01 
                             Racers for CRAIGMEUR       
 
 Place  Name                          Team            Bib  Sex   Time 1   Time 2   Total  Points  Team 
Points 
 
    1 MAZZZANTI, DAWN                CRAIGMEUR          4   F     47.86    47.16   95.02   0.832  1.000 
    2 QUINN, ROBERT                  CRAIGMEUR         50   M     89.54    90.57  180.11   0.439  0.528 
E 


